(

BR19F6DP 1 010659.1
GBTINSEFDP 0106601
- |[BM500BP 010662 -1
MBMO Lodok  oAokH /4
oxszort
MO SCEO0 R o A33ATH

Pieces de rechange
Spare parts list

N\

MOTOBINEUSE
TILLER

25223
&nn/

00/11




a

“‘v@\

63 61 60 200

00/11 -

P S TP rArI AR AR VY | MIQANAHP




Pap Ref. Rq |Désignation Description Qié - Qty
N < Rk M.avant | M.av/M,er
| . Forw. gear | Forw/Rev. gay
57728500 Carter complet & jonc (Nair). .. ... . . PN Complets casing, flanged (Black). . .........
1 11532101 Chéssis (Jaune 116) .. ... ... ... ... ... Chassis (Yellow 116) .. .............. 1 1
[ 11528101 Chéssis (Gris 8120) Chassis (Grey 8120)
. 11533101 Chéssis (Gris 9008) Chagsis (Grey 9006)
I ME27101 Chéssis (Rouge 3002) Chassis (Red 2002)
2 1 11440108 Guidon (Noiry. .. ..................... .+ Handlebars (Blaek) . .................... 1 1
| 11501103 Guidon (Gris 8120) Handlebars (Gray 8120)
3 1 11532118 Téle protection deoit (Jaune 116) ... .. .. .. .. Right protective cover (Yellow 116) .. ..., ... 1 1
| 11528118 Tole protection droit (Gris 8120) Right protective cover (Grey 8120)
¢ 11530118 Téle protection droit (Gris 9006) Right protective cover (Grey 9008)
11629118 Ydle protection droit (Rouge 3002) Right protective cover (Red 3002)

4 11532119 Téle protection gauche (Jaune 116). .. ... ... Left protective cover (Yellow 116), ... ... . ... 1 1
11528119 Tdle protection gauche (Gris 8120) Left protective cover (Grey 8120) .
11530119 Tole protaction gauche (Gris 9006) Left protective cover (Grey 9006)

11529119 Tole protection gauche (Rouge 3002) Loft protective cover (Red 3002) .
5 1 11532117 Extension téle protection (Jaune 118) . ... . .. Frotectiva cover guard extension (Yellow $16) . 2 2
. Lo 11528117 Extension t8le pratection (Gris 8120) Protective cover guard extension (Grey 8120)
i 11530117 Extension t6le protection (Gris 9006) Protective cover guard extension (Grey 9006)
. 11629117 Extension tdle protection (Rouge 3002) Protective cover guard extension (Red 3002)

6 ‘ 12601008 Supp. roue transport (Noir) .. ..........;., Front wheel bracket (Black) ... .......... .. 1 1

8 | 12711041 done (Noir). ..o Flange (Black). . .......... ... .......... 1 1

9 1 11301130 Joue carter eco droite (Noir) . ............. Transmission housing, RHS {Black). . .. .. ... 1 1

10 1 11301131 Joue carter aco gauche (Noir) ... .......... Transmission housing, LHS (Blagk) .. .. ... .. 1 1

11 | 1261101 Epsron (Noir). . . ............ R, Key (Black) ., . .. B 1 1

12 11541125 Tdle int capot bombée M.av. {Noir) .., ...... Forward rounded belt cover (Black) . . ..... .. 1
11529125 Tdle int capot bombée M.arr. (Noir) ... .... .. Reverse rounded belt cover (Black) ... ... ... 1
11542125 Téle int capot plat Mav. (Noir). ... ......... Forward flat belt cover (Black) . .., ..... . ... 1
11530125 Téle int capot plat M.arr, (Noir). ... ......... Reverse flat belt cover (Black) . .., ., .. .. ... 1

6 26501112 Rehausse moteur Robin (Noir). ., .......... Raising panet Robin (Black). ... ......... .. 1 1

o 11701140 Levierembrayage .. ..................., Clutchlever. . ........ .. ............. 1 1

52| 11301145 Entretoiss chassis .. ..., .. ... ... .. ... .. Spacer................... e 2 2

33 1 11526135 Arbreraue double .. ..., L L L Double wheel shaft . ... ........ . .. ...

34 11526145 Entretoise rove double. . ..., ... . ...... Spacer. .. ...

35 57720096 Réducteur M. ar. mécanique . . ., . .. e Reversing gearbox. . .................. .. 1

37 11628145 Paite de fixationtdle .. ...........,. .. ,. . Holder. .. ... .. .. .. ... ... . .......... 2 2

10 15802 Capot courroie bombé (Noir) . ... ........ .. Rounded belt cowl (Black) | ... ............ 1 1

15803 Capot courroie bombé (Jaune) Rounded belt cowl (Yeliow)
15804 Capot courroie bombé (Bleu) Rounded belt cowl (Blug)
14214 Capot courroie plat (Noir) Flat belt cowt (Black)
15801 Capot courroie plat (Jaune) Flat beit cowl (Yellow)

50 12503 Roulement. . ..., ... e e Ballrace . .. ...... .. . ... .. ... ... ... .. 2 2

51 12542 Roulement. ... ....... ... ... .. .. ... . Ball-race . ... ... ... L L. 2 2

52 16038 Atbredetravail . ......... ... .. .. ... .. Blade shaft .. .. ... ... ... ... ... 1 1

53 46097 jointdecarter ... ... ... ... L, Joint ..o 2 2

54 14088 Entretoise plastique. . .......... ..., ... Spacer. ... ... ... 1 1

55 13292 Chaine ..., ... ... ... ... .......... Chain ... ... ..., . ..., 1 1

56 12793 Bouchon ... ... R Greasecap .. ......,. .. ... ... .. ..., 2 2

57 13372 Pignon8dts . ...................... ... Cogwheel ............. . ... . .. ... ... .. 1 1

58 16032 Entretoise épaulée. ., ... ... ... .. ... .. Shouldered spacer. . . ....c.............. 1 1

59 16031 Entretoise cartar . ... ... . PACET. . .. .. 1 1

60 64948 Manettegaz .............,. ... . ... ... Accelerator lever. . ... ... .. .. D600 O0anaae 1 1

61 62754 Cachemanette .. ................, ... .. Accelerator lever housing. . ... ........ ... . 1 1

62 68363 Embout manettegaz . ............. ..., . Acceleratorkmob ., .. ... L 1 1

63 62764 Céble gaz (GC/B8.8.55Hp) . .............. Throttle cable (GC/B.S.5,5Hp) ............ 1 1

13130 Ciéble gaz (B.S. 3,5Hp) Throttle cable (B.S. 3,5Hp)
13207 Céble gaz (Robin EY 20) Threttie cable (Robin EY 20)
13129 Céble gaz (Geotec) Throttle cable (Geotec)
Lt 13248 Céble inversion vitesse ............ v Reverse gearcable . ......... ... ., .. .. 1
E 13199 Cébleembrayage ...................,. . Clutcheabla ... . ... ... ......... .. 1 1

€5 12162 Galetembrayage. ..., ... ............... Runmer .. ... .. .., 1 1

67 16034 Entretoise levier embrayage. . ... .......... Spacer. ... L. 1 1

€8 65133 Ressortembrayage . . ..., . ... ..... ... .. SPANG . ... 1 1

69 “oar44foL |Rousavant . ........... 0000 0m0o0anc: Fromtwheel . ...... ... ... ... ....., 1 1

70 85026 Ressortroue transpert. , .. ..., ... ... .. Spring. . ... .. SGocaccessescasocco 1 1

71 15177a Poulie moteur M. av..arbre 18,05, . ... ... .. Motor puliey Forward gear (Shaft @19.05) . . . . 1
15436 Poulie moteur M. av. arbre 20 Motor pulley Forward gear (Shaft @20)
15416 Poulie moteur M. av-M. ar. arbre @19,05 . .. .. Mator pulley Forward/Reverse gear (Shaft ©19,05) 1
15432 Poulie moteur M. av-M. ar. arbre ©520 Motor pulley Forward/Reverse gear (Shaft @20)

72 14135 Poulie transmission .., . ... .. .. .. ... . Transmissionpulley . .. ... ... ... .. ... . 1 1

00/11

500/700d

B5:¢} 800C Uver g

LBELOPLYS0 Xed

N3sanaer



Rep Ref. Rq | Désignation Description Qté - Qy
N° RK FM.avnm M.av/M. k¢
orw. gear | Forw/Rov. ga
73 15098 Axe fixation poulld ..o e et .. Pulleyshaft,:......ooooos [ 1 1
74 13600 Courroie M. AV. .. ... oo e Forward gearbelt .. ... .- s 1
13488a Courmia M. av-M.ar........... e Eorward drive belt . .. ... oo 1
77 55102 Disque. .. ... .o e e e P o 7= I 2 2
78 55201 Etoile départ double 40x4 G.o.o..... e Twin rotating blades 40x4 L. ..o o oonve o 1 1
55098 Etoile départ simple 40x4 G Simple rotating blades 40%4 | )
79 55200 Etoile départ double 40x4 S P Twin rotating biades 40x4 R. ..o e 1 1
55097 Eioite départ simple 40x4 D Simple rotating blades 40x4 R
80 81907 Couteau gaucha .. ..-..-.« R S Blabe, LH o cea e s
a1 81806 Couteau droit. . ... .. .o e L Blabs, RH . e
82 55150 Etofle addit. dém. gauche ... Additional blade assembly, LH........... .
83 55103 Etoile addit. ddm. droite . .. ..o . Additional biade assembly. RH, ..o
85 64349 For 1T S CONAE o v oeevs e rmme e 2 2
86 14988 Guide courroie Mo @ve. . .o - onmnn s Drive-belt guide Forward gear . . - - . . . 1
14989 Guide coufroie M. av-M.af. ...-.... RN Drive-belt guide Forward/Reverse gear ... .-- 1
87 62820 Levier -« .« .vee-- RPN e R - ‘- 1 2
88 12126 Poignée PVC. .o« o oo on- e e e R T - T e 2 2
97 16023 Entretolse poignée de serrage . . - - . . e SPACEL. < -« v rrr et 1 1
o 1 36006¢ Pidce intermédiaire .. .o FlSr PIBCE, + o o v cavre e e st m Y 1 1
8y 1543 Poignés de serrage . . ... -- - S R Handlebar tighiening faver. . .. ... --- e 1 1
100 ¢ 15029 Arbre M. av. Mécanique. . ... - .-« R Forward gear shaft . ..o ooomovoee e 1
121 11482 Ecrou o MB Z ..« oovevevee oo oeee Blacking MUEMB Z , - . oo ovvenesnm oo
163 11485 Ecrou frein M0 Z ... .. P Blocking nut M10Z . ... .. ... e s
124 11486 Ecrou frain MI2Z - v. oo on e Bloeking NUEMI2Z oo oneeeee e
125 11429 Ecrod HM10Z (..o .. RN NUtHMID Z oo iaava e menmeees
126 11518 £crou H M6 Z embase crantde ... " NutH M6 Z, notched shoulder. ... .-
127 11519 Ecrou H M8 Z embase grantée . .... .. . NutH M8 2, notched shoulder. ...
128 11521 Eerou H M12 Z embasge crantée ... ...~ Nut H M12 Z, notched shoulder . .......----
141 11616 Rondelle 82 . .vv - voviienennn peesvavn WASHEI B Z v o oeecmarmemrms ey
143 116356 Bondelle 12x27x2,8Z . . ... ..o .... \Washer 12x27X2,5Z - oo
144 11619 Rondelle 9x20x3 Z.- ... .. e Washer OxZOXS Z « o oo vevmrorsms st
145 11818 Rondelle starlock 10 - .o oo it Starlock washer 10 ... ... .. PPN -
146 11826 Rondelle starlock 12 .. ... .. ... e .. Starlockwasher12 ..........c.--ee s
147 11617 TRondelle 8Xx30x1,8 Z .0 oo Waschar 8x30x1,52Z ... .- e e
160 55080 Goupitle ¢hps @10 ..o v . Clip pin, 10Mm diamater . .......oooeeer e
161 65081 Goupille clips @8 .. ... ..ot e Clip pin, 8mm diameter . ......-..--- e
162 12979 Clavette arbre 218,05 . ... .. ---- .- PN Koy (Shaft @18,05) . . ... .o venerirmmmeee
12973 Clavetie arbre @20 Key (Shaft @20)
183 11485 Clips 42 ... [ R R R R SRR NUIS 4,2 .. ..o vmn
164 12855 Circlips - - .. .- e e CIRCPS <« vevree e evar s
165 11136 VisTdled 2. ... vononnn fe e COVerbolt 4,2 . . oo ov e
180 14733 Etig. "Danger fralses’. . . ... oo Label: “Danger - rotating bades” ... -
181 14724 Etiq. “SECUMME" « .- .. Safetylabel ....... N P -,
182 14734 Etiq, "Lire manual”. . ... .. .voeeoee et Label: "Read the manual® . ...
183 64668 Etiquette de gaz + arrét moteur . .. ... Labal: Accelerator lever + engine cut-off .. ...
184 652831 Etiquette embrayage mécanique .. ... Label: Clutch lever. . . ..o s o0
185 62830 Etiq. winversion de vitesge " ... Lapel: Forward and reverse gears . . ... - -
186 14682 Etig. “Transmigsion démontable” . ... .- Labal, "Removable transmission”. . ...« - -
11176 Vie TF HOMBX45 Z - .. - .« P AN o - Serew TFHEMBXAG Z. .. oo evve oo e
11113 Vis 5/16 TH24 UNF lg.19 emb. crantda . ... .. Sorew 5/16 TH24 UNF Ig 19, notched shoulder
11085 Vis StHEMBx16 N o oo v e Sorew StHEMBXIEN ... ven e
11250 vis H MBx16 Z embase crantée. .. .. ... .-+ Serew H M6x16 Z, notched shoulder ... .. 500
;11260 Vis H M8x18 Z embags crantée. .. ... .- Sorew H MBx16 Z, notehed shoulder . . ..~ .. - ;
11265 Vis H Max40 Z embase crantée moteur Sorew H MBx40 2. notched shoulder motor
GC/Briggs/Tecum. . - . . . - . R . GO/BrQE/TACUM. « .+« v ve e oot vt
11266 Vis H M8x45 Z embase crantée moteur Robin.  Screw M M8x45 Z, notched shoulider motor Robin .
207 11267 vis H MBx50 Z embase cranteé. ... ..o .- Serew H Mex50 Z, notched shoulder . .- .- ..
208 10760 VigHMBX1Z .. ..o nne v s Serew HMEXT2, oo oo
210 10766 Vi HMBX16 ... ... R oo oo N Sorew H MBXI6, o oo oe oo
21 10794 VisHM8110Z. .. ..o oo paaoso . SorewHMSBXTI0Z vceee e
213 10810 Vis MMIOXBE Z. .o oo iecnmrmam e Seraw HMIOX3E Z ..o ve e mea e mmm s
214 10834 Vis HMI1O0x85 Z, - - . . . e . ScrewHMIOXSE Z .. o -
218 10889 VisHMI2x60Z. ... .. ... s poooano0ano oo Serew HMI2X60 Z .. oo oeeeeemiv e
216 10863 VisHMI2x80 2, . - - . . P boooe00ogo ScrewHMI2x80 Z ... .o oo De
217 | 10781 VisHMBX60Z. . ...-- .- g gooaca Serow HMBXBO Z oo vveve s
218 | 10899 ViSHMIAXB0 Z. - . .. cav e e o socacoan® Screw HM14x90Z . ..o - Gocosangoe
223 11061 Vis CHEMBXED . .« o0 vevmvrmn e mes Scorew CHo MBX50, - ... ..o - 800G00050G
“++-=plion-Réalisation SORMAP ® 02 4026 57 22 00 /1 1

niA RG:71. ANNZ uer LF

JRELOVLAGN Xed

N3S400ur

T, Delboznereay- 4630 La Chuizede Yeorre- HLRSUBS1. %



